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Production and Characterization of
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Chemical Activation with Sulfuric Acid

Recent development of heterogeneous
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metal oxides

Role of solute-solvent hydrogen bonds on
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proton transfer in 3-hydroxyflavone. A
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Selective Catalytic Reduction of NO(x)
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properties and catalytic activity in
processes based on MPV reduction

S. Guiza, S. Hajyahia, F. Launay, M. Bagane

I. Fechete®, J.-C. Védrine*

S. Lazzaroni, D. Dondi, A. Mezzetti, S. Protti

T. Chaieb, C. Thomas, S. Casale, C. Louis, L.
Delannoy*

V. Gomonaj, H. Toulhoat*

H. Yamashita, K. Mori, Y. Kuwahara, T.
Kamegawa, M. Wen, P. Verma, M. Che

N. Masurier, J.-B. Tissot, D. Boukhriss, S. Jebors,
C. Pinese, P. Verdié, M. Amblard, A. Mehdi, J.
Martinez, V. Humblot*, G. Subra*

N.-O. Popovych, P.-K. Kyriienko, Y. Millot, L.

Valentin, J. Gurgul, R.-P. Socha, J. Zukrowsi, S.-

0. Soloviev, S. Dzwigaj*

Recent Advances In
Environmental Science
From The Euro-
Mediterranean And
Surrounding Regions,
Vols | And i

Comptes Rendus Chimie

PHOTOCHEMICAL &
PHOTOBIOLOGICAL
SCIENCES

Catalysis Letters

ACS CATALYSIS

CHEMICAL SOCIETY
REVIEWS

Journal of Materials
Chemistry B

Microporous and
Mesoporous Materials

21

148

47

268

3-4

22

12

959-
961

408-
418

923-
933

539-
546

8263-
8272

8072-
8096

1782-
1790

178-
188



2018 64 Spiky gold shells on magnetic particles for  E. Bedford, S. Boujday, C.-M. Pradier, F.-X. Gu Talanta 182 259-

DNA biosensors 266
2018 65 Stabilisation of small mono- and bimetallic P. Ray, M. Clément, C. Martini, |. Abdellah, New Journal of 42 14128-
gold-silver nanoparticles by calix[8]arene  P. Beaunier, J.-L. Rodriguez-Lopez, V. Huc, H. Chemistry 14137
derivatives Remita,
I. Lampre
2018 66 Stable Carboxylate-Terminated Gold M. Ortiz*, A. M. Debela, C. Méthivier, S. Chemistry A European 24 43 11177-
Surfaces Produced by Spontaneous Thorimbert, B. Hasenknopf, C.-K. O'Sullivan* Journal 11184

Grafting of an Alkyltin Compound

2018 67 Structural study of the MO-Nd203 system D. Crisan, N. Dragan, M. Crisan, A. lanculescu, L. C.R. Chimie 21 232-

obtained by a sol-gel procedure Todan, J. C. Védrine, D. Filkova, M. Gabrovska, 246
R. E. Kardjieva

2018 68 Synthesis of RNA Nucleotides in Plausible A. Perez-Villa, A.-M. Saitta, T. Georgelin, J.-F. JOURNAL OF PHYSICAL 9 17 4981-
Prebiotic Conditions from ab lnitio Lambert, F. Guyot, M.-C. Maurel, F. Pietrucci* CHEMISTRY LETTERS 4987
Computer Simulations

2018 69 System and method for producing biogas F. Launay, H. Bouzrara Eur. Pat. Appl.

2018 70 The structural and the A. Brayek, S. Chaguetmi, M. Ghoul, I. Ben RSC Advances 21 11785-
photoelectrochemical properties of ZnO- Assaker, R. Chtourou, P. Decorse, P. Beaunier, S. 11798

ZnS/ITO 1D hetero-junctions prepared by Nowak, F. Mammeri, S. Ammar*
tandem electrodeposition and surface
sulfidation: on the material processing

limits
2018 71 Tough thiourethane thermoplastics for G. Ellson, X. Carrier, J. Walton, S. Mahmood Journal of Applied 135 6 45574
fused filament fabrication Faisal; K. Yang, J. Salazar, E. Walter* Polymer Science
72 Transforming a Diamagnetic Ordered V. Tronnoy, L. Altenscmidt, G. Fornasieri, A. Chemnanomat 4 12 1254-
Mesoporous Silica Monolith into a Room Bordage, E. Riviére, P. Beaunier, A. Bleuzen* 1261

Temperature Permanent Magnet through
Multiscale Control of the Magnetic
Properties



2018

2018

73

74

Tunable laser interference lithography
preparation of plasmonic nanoparticle
arrays tailored for SERS

Unsupported shaped cobalt nanoparticles
as efficient and recyclable catalysts for
the solvent-free acceptorless
dehydrogenation of alcohols

N.-G. Quilis, M. Lequeux, P. Venugopalan, I.
Khan, W. Knoll, S. Boujday, M.-L. de la Chapelle,
J. Dostalek®

A. Viola, J. Peron, K. Kazmierczak, M. Giraud, C.
Michel, L. Sicard, N. Perret, P. Beaunier, M.
Sicard, M. Besson, J.-Y. Piquemal*

Nanoscale

Catalysis Science &
Technology

10

21

10268-
10276

562-
572



